Public Appearance
March 6, 2024

In Person | Aadarsh Lakshmanan No Discuss PFAS (forever | 9617 Black Watch Ct. 1
chemical) Charlotte, NC 28277
contamination Phone: 704-461-2486
sources near Email:
Charlgtte City aadarshlakshmanan@gmail.com
drinking water source
and the health
impacts.
NEITHER

In Person | Denesha Degraffenreid No Org: Connected to | 6407 Tyvola Glen Circle 2
Recover Charlotte, NC 28217
Topic: Mental Phone: 980-850-9087
Health and Email:
Substance Misuse deneshad@connectedtorecover.org
NEITHER

TOPIC: WORK FROM HOME
Virtual Thomas Macfarlan No County Manager’s 6901 The Plaza 5

disastrous plan to Charlotte, NC 28215
eliminate the Phone: 704-385-1583
defined Work From | Email: tmacfarlan@gmail.com
Home benefit in
the name of staff
retention.
NOT IN FAVOR

In Person Jason Skeen No County Manager’s 8817 Hope Dale Drive Other

disastrous plan to
eliminate the defined
Work From Home
benefit in the name of
staff retention.

NOT IN FAVOR

Stanfield, NC 28163
Phone: 336-870-6974
Email: jasonwskeen@gmail.com




In Person Jakari Stratton No County Manager’s 9517 Newell Hickory Grove Rd
disastrous plan to Unit 7
eliminate the defined Charl C 282
Work From Home arlotte, N 15
benefit in the name of | Phone: 770-316-8136
staff retention. Email:
NOT IN FAVOR Jakari.stratton@mecklenburgcountync.gov
In Person | Andres Barreras No Removal of 6213 Purbeck Way
Telework/Work Charlotte, NC 28215
from Home policy | phone: 704-779-4672
on Mecklenburg IT Email:
Department. andres.barreras@mecklenburgcountync.gov
NOT IN FAVOR
In Person | Rakhee James No County Manager’s 8838 Fieldcroft Drive
disastrous plan to Charlotte, NC 28277
eliminate the defined y
Work From Home Phor.le: 704-654-6685
benefit in the name of | Email:
staff retention. rakhee.james@mecklenburgcountync.gov
NOT IN FAVOR
In Person | Justina Ezeji No I would like to discuss | 12645 Glowing Peak

the elimination of the
County's telework
policy, which the
County Manager just
announced and
request that this
decision be reversed.

NOT IN FAVOR

Huntersville, NC 28078

Phone: 704-920-0574

Email:
Justina.Ezeji@MecklenburgCountync.gov




